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ZI 291DC 3/4" Diecast Emt to 3/4" Rigid Set Screw Coupling

291DC

Nsi Industries

Set Screw Coupling, Combination, Zinc Die Cast, Size 3/4 Inch
0.1440 (Ibs/each)

Rigid Conduit Fittings - Steel

Combination
Yes

3/4" DIECAST EMT TO 3/4" RIGID SET SCREW COUPLING

BPT 291-DC 3/4 IN Set Screw Comb. C

Problem Solver: Code Compliant and Listed Transition Fittings
Done Right. Saves Time and Labor too!

Set Screw Coupling, Combination, Zinc Die Cast, Size 3/4 Inch
3/4 In Set Screw Comb. CPLG., Box Of 25

Furnished with 2-way Phillips/Slotted Head Screw

Bridgeport
00781747092915
291-DC
781747092915
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DIECAST EMT FITTINGS
COUPLING

0.75

25
100
0.144

Set screw type fitting used to join EMT to rigid or IMC.
Concrete-tight. Furnished with Tri-Drive slot/Phillips/Robertson
head screws.



