



# ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr.  
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches  
Phone: 936-569-7941  
Fax: 936-560-4685



## 291DC 3/4" Diecast Emt to 3/4" Rigid Set Screw Coupling *Nsi Industries*

Catalog Number	291DC
Manufacturer	Nsi Industries
Description	Set Screw Coupling, Combination, Zinc Die Cast, Size 3/4 Inch
Weight per unit	0.1440 (lbs/each)
Product Category	Rigid Conduit Fittings - Steel

### Features

Connector Type	Combination
media	Yes

### Descriptions

Description	3/4" DIECAST EMT TO 3/4" RIGID SET SCREW COUPLING
extra long description	BPT 291-DC 3/4 IN Set Screw Comb. C
Features	Problem Solver: Code Compliant and Listed Transition Fittings Done Right. Saves Time and Labor too!
Long Description	Set Screw Coupling, Combination, Zinc Die Cast, Size 3/4 Inch
Product Type	3/4 In Set Screw Comb. CPLG., Box Of 25
Special Features	Furnished with 2-way Phillips/Slotted Head Screw

### Manufacturer Information

Brand	Bridgeport
GTIN	00781747092915
Manufacturers Part Number	291-DC
UPC	781747092915

### Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description	DIECAST EMT FITTINGS
Type	COUPLING

### Trade Size

Trade Size	0.75
------------	------

### Packaging

Carton	25
Package	100
Weight Per each	0.144

### Uses, Certifications, and Standards

Application	Set screw type fitting used to join EMT to rigid or IMC. Concrete-tight. Furnished with Tri-Drive slot/Phillips/Robertson head screws.
-------------	--